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Office of the Chief District Medical & Public Health Officer, Subaroapur

No: r ~D-~~Or!
NOTICE

With reference to the Letter No. 20422/ H dated 16.08.2019, Letter NO.20916/H
dt.20.08.2019 and Letter No.21562 dt.29.08.2019 of Commissioner cum Secretary to
Government in H & Fw Dept, Odisha, the Final Gradation list of different category of posts
(paramedics), who are working in Subarnapur District, engaged on contractual basis in
different scheme/societies under CDM&PHO, Subarnapur has been hoisted in the District
Website: https://subarnapur.nic.in. The Candidates are requested to visit the website.

Sd/- ( Dr P K Guru)
Chief District Medical & Public Health Officer

Subarnapur

MemoNo~

"

Copy forwarded to the D.I.P.R.O, Subarnapur for information & necessary action. He is requested
to publish the above advertisement in two Oriya daily news papers and submit the bills to the
undersigned as per I & PR rate along with triplicate copy of the Advertisement.

~
Chief District Medical & Public Health Officer

Subarnapur

Memo No

Copy forwarded to the 010, NIC, Subarnapur for information with a request to upload the gradation
list & enclosed documents in the District website. i.e. https://subarnapur.nic.in for wide publication.

Enclosed Soft copy:-
1. Final Gradation List attached.

~,~
Chief District Medical & ~c ~/~alth Officer

Subarnapur

District Headquarter Hospital, AUPoIDist.- Subarnapur -767 017
Phone +91-6654-220699 E-mail: nhmsubarnapur@amail.com
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FINAL GRADATION LISTOF STAFFS UNDER SCHEMES/SOCIETY AS PERGOVT ORDER NO 20422/H&FW/D.T 16/08/2019
NAMEOF THE DISTRICT- SUBARI'JAPUR. NAME OF THE CADRE- LAB.ORATORYTECHNICIAN

Whether the

Whether
employee has

Whether
Whether the Paper

fulfilled anyone
the

No. in Category of the criteria as Date ofSI. Name of the
Gradation SC/ ST/

employee has Advertisement
mentioned U/R 9

employe
Date of Birth Joining under Scheme Remarks

No. employee
List SECB/ UR

requisite has been
of the

e is a
the Scheme

qualification made before
Recruitment Rule

citizen of
recruitment

2019 regarding
India

Odia language

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 Utkal Naik 1 SEBC Yes Yes Yes Yes 18.03.1992 18.04.2016 NHM

Selected

2 Lambodara 2 SEBC Yes Yes Yes Yes 25.04.1987 04.07.2016 NHM under UR
Padhan

category.

Selected

3 Titu Bhoi 3 SC Yes Yes Yes Yes 02.06.1988 04.07.2016 NHM under UR
category

v
Subarnapur

~
ADPHO(FW)
Subarnapur

DMO(MS)-CUm-Superi~
Subarnapur

~CDM&~
Subarnapur

~w~~
DM&~II~~tor
Subarnapur
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FINAL GRADATION LISTOF STAFFSUNDER SCHEMES/SOCIETY AS PERGOVT ORDER NO 20422/H&FW/DTD 16/08/201~
NAME OF THE DISTRICT- SUBARNAPUR. NAME OF THE CADRE- STAFF NURSE

Whether the
employee has

Whether Whether fulfilled any
Whethe

Categor the Paper one of the
r the

51. No. in ySC/ employee Advertiseme criteria as
employ Date of Joining

Name of the employee Gradatio ST/ has nt has been mentioned Date of Birth Scheme Remarks
No. ee is a under the Scheme

n List . SECB/ requisite made U/R 9 ofthe
citizen

UR qualificatio before Recruitment
of India

n recruitment Rule 2019
regarding Odia

language

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 . 9 10 11 12

1 Ekatarani Mishra 1 UR Yes Yes Yes Yes 02.08.1989 23.08.2011 NHM

2 Sangita Behera 2 SEBC Yes Yes Yes Yes 09.06.1984 30.08.2011 NHM

3
Bishnu Priya

3 SC Yes Yes Yes Yes 02.08.1982 04.09.2011 NHM
Tanty

4 Premalata Suna 4 SC Yes Yes Yes Yes 26.11.1979 18.07.2012 NHM
5 NaliniBag 5 S.EBC Yes Yes Yes Yes 28.07.1970 19.07.2012 NHM
6 Arati Sahu 6 SEBC Yes Yes Yes Yes 15.03.1990 02.08.2012 NHM
7 Prativa Dei 7 SC Yes Yes' Yes Yes 12.09.1984 31.08.2012 NHM

8
Ambuja Kumar

8 SEBC Yes Yes Yes Yes 02.07.1988 15.01.2014 NHM
Kheti

9 Jagnyaseni Bhoi 9 SEBC Yes Yes Yes Yes 03.05.1984 08.05.2014 NHM

10
Brajeswari

10 UR Yes Yes Yes Yes 11.07.1989 08.05.2014 NHM
Tripathy

11 Simantini Karmi 11 SEBC Yes Yes Yes Yes 11.05.1992 08.05.2014 NHM

12 Jayalalita Nayak 12 UR Yes Yes Yes Yes 23.12.1992 08.05.2014 NHM

13
Pragnya Parimita

13 UR Yes Yes Yes. Yes 14.06.1991 09.05.2014 NHM
Hota

14 Smita Dungdung 14 ST Yes Yes Yes Yes 15.06.1986 16.05.2014 NHM

15 Chumki Meher 15 SEBC Yes Yes Yes Yes 30.06.1992 26.12.2016 NHM
Selected under

UR category
16 Radhanath Ratha ,...J.6 UR ~Yes I

y,ef, Yes Yes 09.07.1992 14.07.2017 NHM
. ",,"K'Y ~"'£' -: ~/~/ ~t~/

~ ~'WIV "'04'''' &~) o .J
~\~
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17 Pad mini Rout 17 SC Yes Yes Yes Yes 01.04.1987 15.07.2017 NHM

18
Priyadarsani

18 UR Yes Yes Yes Yes 10.06.1992 15.07.2017 NHM .'~ )Chand

Priyabrata Selected under
19

Jhankar
19 SC Yes Yes Yes Yes 17.06.1992 15.07.2017 NHM' URcategory.

20
Manas Ranjan

20 ST Yes Yes Yes Yes 04.05.1986 17.07.2017 NHM
Bhoi

21
Soumitri Kumar

21 UR Yes Yes Yes Yes 03.07.1988 17.07.2017 NHM
Panda

22 Rekharani Dash 22 UR Yes Yes Yes Yes 30.01.1992 17.07.2017 NHM

23 Archana Dash 23 UR Yes Yes Yes Yes 05.08.1993 17.07.2017 NHM

24 Sujata Purohit 24 UR Yes Yes Yes Yes 23.07.1994 17.07.2017 NHM

.Selected under
25 Niyati Sahu 25 SEBC Yes Yes Yes Yes 12.11.1989 18.07.2017 NHM URcategory.

26
Dayanidhi

26 SC Yes Yes Yes Yes 09.05.1983 19.07.2017 (A.N) NHM
Mahananda

Selected under
27 Arati Sikha 27 SC Yes Yes Yes Yes 18.08.1985 19.07.2017 (A.N) NHM UR category.

Selected under
28 Damayanti Muna 28 SC Yes Yes Yes Yes 17.05.1993 19.07.2017 (A.N) NHM UR category

29
Suchismita

29 UR Yes Yes Yes Yes 04.05.1992 24.07.2017 NHM
Pujahari

30 Baisha!i Mishra 30 UR Yes Yes Yes Yes 22.07.1993 02.02.2019 NHM

31
Gouri Shankar

31 ST Yes Yes Yes Yes 12.11.1989 02.02.2019 (A.N) NHM
Biswal

32 Supriti Hota 32 UR Yes Yes Yes Yes 01.07.1991 02.02.2019 (A.N) NHM

Selected
33 Smitarani Padhan 33 SEBC Yes Yes Yes Yes 11.04.1992 02.02.2019 (A.N) NHM Under UR

category.

34 Gopal Meher 34 ST Yes Yes Yes Yes 07.04.1987 04.02.2019 NHM
, .•. - -
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" 35 Manjari Mallik 35 ST Yes Yes Yes Yes 10.04.1990 04.02.2019 NHM

36 Pranati Rana 36 SEBC Yes Yes Yes Yes 07.06.1990 04.02.2019 NHM )--L
Nigamananda

37
Sahu

37 SEBC Yes Yes Yes Yes 22.02.1993 04.02.2019 NHM

38 Binodini Padhan 38 SEBC Yes Yes Yes Yes 11.06.1994 04.02.2019 NHM

Monalisha
Selected

39
Padhan

39 SEBC Yes Yes Yes Yes 10.06.1995 04.02.2019 NHM under UR
category.

40 Binati Sahu 40 UR Yes Yes Ye~ Yes 18.06.1995 04.02.2019 NHM

41 Geetanjali Meher 41 UR Yes Yes Yes Yes 16.10.1995 04.02.2019 NHM

42 Sachala Padhan 42 UR Yes Yes Yes Yes 03.02.1996 04.02.2019 NHM

Selected
43 Bedamati Suna 43 SC Yes Yes Yes Yes 04.06.1996 04.02.2019 NHM under UR

category ..

44 Geetanjali Bhoi 44 ST Yes Yes Yes Yes 09.06.1993 04.02.2019 (A.N) NHM

45 Deepanjali Bhoi 45 ST Yes Yes Yes Yes 09.06.1993 04.02.2019 (A.N) NHM
Selected under

46 Suni Bhoi 46 SEBC Yes Yes Yes Yes 04.11.1995 04.02.2019 (A.N) NHM UR category.

47
Biswadatta

47 SC Yes Yes Yes Yes 09.06.1994 05.02.2019 NHM
Sarbhang

48 Sunita Kujur 48 ST Yes Yes Yes Yes 05.01.1979 07.02.2019 (A.N) NHM

v A~
Subarnapur

DMD (MS)-CUm~ndent
Subarnapur

1/ ~~/
rCCDM&:PHO

SubarnapurSubarnapur

~
~,of

•.."\
DM &C ector

Subarnapur

:.
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FINAL GRADATION LIST OF STAFFS UNDER SCHEMES/SOCIETY AS PER GOVT ORDER NO 20422/H&FW/DTD 16/08/2019
NAME OF THE DISTRICT- SUBARNAPUR. NAME OF THE CADRE- PHARMACIST CUM-LOGISTICS ASST.

Whether
the

employee
has fulfiled

Whether Whether anyone of
Whethe

the Paper the criteria
r theSI.

Name of the
No. in Category employee Advertisem as

employ
Date of

No Gradation SC/ ST/ has ent has mentioned Date of Birth Joining under Scheme Remarks
employee

List SECB/ UR requsite been made U/R 9 of
ee is a

the Scheme
citizen

qualificati before the
of India

on recruitment Recruitmen
t Rule 2019
regarding

Odia
language

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

. Sri Sesadev
1 SEBC Yes Yes Yes Yes 25.06.1989 09.12.2016 NHM

Selected under
1

Pradhan UR Category

!§~
Subarnapur

AD~
Subarnapur

.&tr
DMO(MS)-cum-Superintendent

Subarnapur

~
fcCDM&PHO

Subarnapur

~\''1
~YJ\\

D~c~~ctor
Subarnapur
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FINAL GRADATION LIST OF STAFFS UNDER SCHEMES/SOCIETY AS PER GOVT ORDER NO 20422/H&FW/DTD 16/08/2019

NAME OF THE DISTRICT- SUBARNAPUR. NAME OF THE CADRE- MPHW (MALE)

Whether
the

employee
has fulfilled

Whether Whether anyone of Whether

No. in
Category the Paper the criteria the Date of

SI.
Name of the employee Gradation

SC/ ST/ employee Advertisement as employee
Date of Birth

Joining
Scheme Remarks

No. SECB/ has has been mentioned is a under the
List

UR requisite made before U/R 9 of the citizen of Scheme
qualification recruitment Recruitment India

Rule 2019
regarding

Odia
language

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 Rajesh Kumar Mendali 1 5EBC Yes Yes Yes Yes 05.07.1984 17.02.2009 NVBDCP

2 Prasanna Kumar Sahu 2 5EBC Yes Yes Yes Yes 10.07.1984 17.02.2009 NVBDCP

3 Kamala Kanta Behera 3 5C Yes Yes Yes Yes 28.08.1989 19.02.2009 NVBDCP

4 Rajkumar Mirdha 4 5T Yes Yes Yes Yes 15.06.1979 20.02.2009 NVBDCP

5 5ushanta Kumar Bhue 5 5T Yes Yes Yes Yes 01.10.1988 20.02.2009 NVBDCP

6 Tapas Ranjan Panda 6 UR Yes Yes Yes Yes 20.11.1989 20.02.2009 NVBDCP

7 Rohit Kumar Majhi 7 5EBC Yes Yes Yes Yes 25.06.1984 21.02.2009 NVBDCP

5ubarnapur
ADP~
Subarnapur

DMD(MS)-CU~ndent
Subarnapur

¥CCDM&P~
5ubarnapur

~

../ \,e-. .
~~~O\

DM& lec~~
5ubarnapur

"
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FINAL GRADATION LIST OF STAFFS UNDER SCHEMES/SOCIETY AS PER GOVT ORDER NO 20422/H&FW/DTD 16/08/2019 .

NAME OF THE DISTRICT- SUBARNAPUR. NAME OF THE CADRE- MPHW (FEMALE)

Whether the
Whether Whether ernplovee has

the Paper fulfilled anyone Whether

Sl. Name of the
No. in Category employee Advertisem of the criteria as the Date of

employee
Gradati set STI has ent has mentioned employee Date of Birth Joining under Scheme Remarks

No.
on List SECB! UR requisite been made U/R 9 of the is a citizen the Scheme

qualificatio before . Recruitment Rule of India
n recruitment 2019 regarding

Odia language

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1 Sibapriya Mishra 1 UR Yes Yes Yes Yes 20-07-1982 29-02-2008 NHM

2 Chandrika Dash 2 UR Yes Yes Yes Yes 29-03-1982 03-03-2008 NHM

3 Rasmita Mishra 3 UR Yes Yes Yes Yes 01-05-1984 08-04-2008 NHM

4 Mamata Sandha 4 SEBC Yes Yes Yes Yes 01-05-1978 20-04-2010 NHM

5 Smitarani Deep 5 SEBC Yes Yes Yes Yes 05-06-1986 20-04-2010 NHM

6 Padmalaya Bishi 6 UR Yes Yes Yes Yes 02-06-1989 26-08-2010 NHM

7 Anjali Das 7 SEBC Yes Yes Yes Yes 08-06-1988 27-08-2010 NHM

8 Anamika Pradhan 8 SEBC Yes Yes Yes Yes 27-06-1987 30-08-2010 NHM

9 Gayatri Nayak 9 SEBC Yes Yes Yes Yes 14-06-1989 12-01-2011 NHM

10 Shwetarani 10 UR Yes Yes Yes Yes 21-05-1988 17-03-2011 NHM
Mishra

11 Manju Padhan 11 SEBC Yes Yes Yes Yes 28-05-1978 13-07-2012 NHM

12 Saudamini Kumar 12 SEBC Yes Yes Yes Yes 25-02-1986 24-07-2012 NHM

13 Ritanjali Mishra 13 UR Yes Yes Yes Yes 14-05-1981 11-01-2013 NHM

14 Bijayalaxmi Seth 14 SC Yes Yes Yes Yes 03-06-1988 11-01-2013 NHM

15 Chandrama 15 SEBC Yes Yes Yes Yes 28-05-1989 11-01-2013 NHM
Ghibela

16 Banita Bhoi 16 ST Yes Yes Yes Yes 10-06-1992 17-07-2017 NHM

6~JiY 'b'
.~, )/
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" Selected under UR

17 Saraswati Nag 17 SC Yes Yes Yes Yes 12-04-1993 17-07-2017 NHM category )

18 Anusaya Naik 18 ST Yes Yes Yes Yes 05-07-1992 18-07-2017 NHM

19 Rebati Beriha 19 SC Yes Yes Yes Yes 16-12-1985 20-07-2017 NHM . PH candidate

20 Rikima Khamari 20 ST Yes Yes Yes Yes 10-05-1996 02-02-2019
NHM

(A.N)

21 Bhagabati 21 SC Yes Yes Yes Yes 13-02-1991 04-02-2019 NHM
Kumbhar

22 Sapna Bhoi 22 ST Yes Yes. Yes Yes 11-07-1993 04-02-2019 NHM

Selected under UR

23 Maheswata 23 SC Yes Yes Yes Yes 27-02-1994 04-02-2019 NHM
Mahalik

category.

24 Purnamasi Meher 24 UR Yes Yes Yes Yes 21-04-1994 04-02-201S NHM

25 Jyotshanmayee 25 ST Yes Yes Yes Yes' 15-05-1995 04-02-2019 NHM
Bhoi

26 Simantinee Bishi 26 ST Yes Yes Yes Yes 16-05-1996 04-02-2019 NHM

27 Surabhi Bhoi 27 ST Yes Yes Yes Yes 20-05-1997 04-02-2019 NHM

28 Pad mini Meher 28 UR Yes Yes Yes Yes 09-08-1997 04-02-2019 NHM

29 Anjali Sahu 29 SEBC Yes Yes Yes Yes 04-12-1997 04-02-2019 NHM

30 Rupeswari Majhi 30 5T Yes Yes Yes Yes 15-04-1993 05-02-2019 NHM

f'f.,v{.?£ -£)2-

Subarnapur

AD~'

5ubarnapur

~
DMO(M5)-cum-5uperintendent

Subarnapur

~
, Yc. CDM&PHO

5ubarnapur

~¥J~~
DMltoll~ctor
5ubarnapur

",


